Waukesha South High School
Valley Center High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran High
Benton High School

De Soto High School
Wauwatosa West High School
Downers Grove South High
Kaneland High School

Valley High School
Wauwatosa East High School
Dunlap High School
Woodstock High School
Lawrence Free State High
Millard West High School
Harmony Grove High School
Woodstock North High School
LaSalle-Peru High School
Piper High School

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Blanchard High School
Lincoln-Way West High School
Grinnell Community High
Tonganoxie High School
Greenfield High School

Derby High School

Junction City High School
Stillman Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Omabha Central High School

KS
Wi
AR
KS
Wi

Central (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

Wi

130,628
97,901

59,104
58,157
40,939
35,964
30,242
26,249
25,675
25,188
24,973
24,783
22,890
21,019
20,120
18,139
17,993
16,885
16,552
16,515
15,164
13,854
13,693
13,705
12,845
12,282
10,235

9,460

9,276

9,163

Van Meter High School
Millard North High School
Dekalb High School

Marengo High School
Waverly High School
Geronimo High School
Harlem High School

Regina Dominican High School
Omaha South High School
Adams Central High School
Leavenworth High School
Paola High School

West Bend East High School
Ardmore High School

Omaha North High School
Campus High School

Union City High School
Bondurant Farrar High School
Pittsburg High School
Cheney High School

Gardner Edgerton High School
Lone Grove High School
Pottsville High School

West Bend West High School
Platteville High School
Verona Area High School
Bryan High School

NE
KS
OK

KS
KS
KS
OK
AR
Wi
Wi
Wi
NE

Archbishop Bergan High School NE

Turner High School
Lansing High School

KS
KS

9,101
9,002

8,484
7,811
7,799
7,382
6,979
6,558
6,479
6,456
5739
5731
5720
5582
5,556
5425
5011
4,647
4,472
4,331
3,800
3,775
3,689
3,626
3,438
3,274
3,116
2,965
2,892
2,304



Concordia Senior High School

Piedmont High School
Northwest High School
Algona High School
Woodward Granger High School
Beggs High School
Newcastle High School
Midwest City High School
IC Catholic Prep

Rich East High School
Dickson High School

Pine Bluff High School
Milwaukee Lutheran High
Deer Creek High School
Bellevue Community High
Martin Luther High School
Madill High School

Jones High School

Idabel High School
Burlington Central High School
Walters High School
Sterling High School
Downers Grove North High
Lake Country Lutheran High
Sycamore High School
Centennial High School
Liberal High School

Taft High School

Davis High School

oK
KS

Central (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

Sulphur High School

2,176
2,120
1,945
1,544
1,264
1,085
823
799
743
734
624
618
612
573
565
526
522
448
437
428
383
370
339
308
302
205
144
144
129
127

John F Kennedy High School
Rich South High School

Normal Community West High
Central Community High School
Kingston High School

Rich Central High School
Kenosha Christian Life High

Shawnee Mission South High

IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
Wi

101
76
74
54
38
31
27
23



