WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: SEPTEMBER



Central (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

1	Waukesha South High School	WI	130,628	31	Van Meter High School	IA	9,101
2	Valley Center High School	KS	97,901	32	Millard North High School	NE	9,002
3	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	59,104	33	Dekalb High School	IL	8,484
4	Benton High School	AR	58,157	34	Marengo High School	IL	7,811
5	De Soto High School	KS	40,939	35	Waverly High School	NE	7,799
6	Wauwatosa West High School	WI	35,964	36	Geronimo High School	OK	7,382
7	Downers Grove South High	IL	30,242	37	Harlem High School	IL	6,919
8	Kaneland High School	IL	26,249	38	Regina Dominican High School	IL	6,558
9	Valley High School	IA	25,675	39	Omaha South High School	NE	6,479
10	Wauwatosa East High School	WI	25,188	40	Adams Central High School	NE	6,456
11	Dunlap High School	IL	24,973	41	Leavenworth High School	KS	5,739
12	Woodstock High School	IL	24,783	42	Paola High School	KS	5,731
13	Lawrence Free State High	KS	22,890	43	West Bend East High School	WI	5,720
14	Millard West High School	NE	21,019	44	Ardmore High School	OK	5,582
15	Harmony Grove High School	AR	20,120	45	Omaha North High School	NE	5,556
16	Woodstock North High School	IL	18,139	46	Campus High School	KS	5,425
17	LaSalle-Peru High School	IL	17,993	47	Union City High School	OK	5,011
18	Piper High School	KS	16,885	48	Bondurant Farrar High School	IA	4,647
19	Shawnee Mission Northwest	KS	16,552	49	Pittsburg High School	KS	4,472
20	Blanchard High School	OK	16,515	50	Cheney High School	KS	4,331
21	Lincoln-Way West High School	IL	15,164	51	Gardner Edgerton High School	KS	3,800
22	Grinnell Community High	IA	13,854	52	Lone Grove High School	OK	3,775
23	Tonganoxie High School	KS	13,693	53	Pottsville High School	AR	3,689
24	Greenfield High School	WI	13,105	54	West Bend West High School	WI	3,626
25	Derby High School	KS	12,845	55	Platteville High School	WI	3,438
26	Junction City High School	KS	12,282	56	Verona Area High School	WI	3,274
27	Stillman Valley High School	IL	10,235	57	Bryan High School	NE	3,116
28	Mill Valley High School	KS	9,460	58	Archbishop Bergan High School	NE	2,965
29	Abraham Lincoln High School	IA	9,276	59	Turner High School	KS	2,892
30	Omaha Central High School	NE	9,163	60	Lansing High School	KS	2,304

WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: SEPTEMBER



Central (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

61	Sulphur High School	OK	2,176
62	Concordia Senior High School	KS	2,120
63	Piedmont High School	OK	1,945
64	Northwest High School	NE	1,544
65	Algona High School	IA	1,264
66	Woodward Granger High School	IA	1,085
67	Beggs High School	OK	823
68	Newcastle High School	OK	799
69	Midwest City High School	OK	743
70	IC Catholic Prep	IL	734
71	Rich East High School	IL	624
72	Dickson High School	OK	618
73	Pine Bluff High School	AR	612
74	Milwaukee Lutheran High	WI	573
75	Deer Creek High School	OK	565
76	Bellevue Community High	IA	526
77	Martin Luther High School	WI	522
78	Madill High School	OK	448
79	Jones High School	OK	437
80	Idabel High School	OK	428
81	Burlington Central High School	IL	383
82	Walters High School	OK	370
83	Sterling High School	IL	339
84	Downers Grove North High	IL	308
85	Lake Country Lutheran High	WI	302
86	Sycamore High School	IL	205
87	Centennial High School	IL	144
88	Liberal High School	KS	144
89	Taft High School	IL	129
90	Davis High School	OK	127

91	John F Kennedy High School	IL	101
92	Rich South High School	IL	76
93	Normal Community West High	IL	74
94	Central Community High School	IL	54
95	Kingston High School	OK	38
96	Rich Central High School	IL	31
97	Kenosha Christian Life High	WI	27
98	Shawnee Mission South High	KS	23